REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0861 538 538 OR querieaaa@kwv co.za
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Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
CIAC Cosme 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIA0 Paradise Blisa Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

‘Jackson Brown -Brandy Lig 12x750ml .

Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml}

15Yr 0ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml}

5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

12¥r 0ld Brandy 6{1x750ml}
Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2023
Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
Claasic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
Classic Pinptageu5x750m1 2022
Classic Rose -6x750ml 2023
‘Claesic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
qsﬁarkiing Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
“Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Hoogh‘Blast ‘Passlon Fruit- 4 (6x275ml

Hooch 'Blast Apple 4{6x275ml)
Hooch ‘Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml)
KWV Roodeberg €x750ml 2021
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A Customer Order Date:
‘ 08.01.2024
|<wv Customar Ordér Number:
- EC0724102297
- ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Number:
Wnrshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a’ KWV 110892425
528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re g{’a Noh o 2082/ 018792/ 07 . - _ :
R E: FLO-ID 38503 ross Weight : ~ 397.128kg
of T
x 750 -| 1.0 427.80 427.80 427.80 64.17 491.97
x 750 2.0 427.80 , 427.80 855.60 128.34 983.94
x 2000 | 1.0 556.92 . 1.30 549.68 549.68 82.45 632.13.
%2000 | 1.0 | &556.82 |. 1.30 549.68 549 .68 82.45 632.13.
x 2000 | 1.0 556.92 1.30 545.68 549.68 82.45 632.13
x 750 | -1.0 | s15.82 " 2.70 793.78 793.79 119.07 912.86
12 x 750 | 1.0 924.00 ' 924,00 924.00 138,60 1,062.60
24 x 275 | 1.0°| -298.64 4.51 285.18 285.19 42.78 327,96
6 x750 | 2.0 630.54 2.00 617.93 1,235.86 185.38 1,421.24
12 x 750 | 1.0 |2,007.96 5.10 1,905.55 1,905.55 285.83 2,191.38
=750 | 1.0 |2,1es.52 0.40 L 2,177.77 . 2,177.77 326.63 2,504.40
x 750 1.0 362.52 5.50 342.58 342.58 51.39 " 393.97
x 750 1.0 362,52 5.50 342.58 342.58 51.39 393.97
x 750 | 1.0 | 413.82 6.90 385.27 385.27 57.79 443.06
x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90 385.27 385.27 57.79 443.06
x 750 | 1.0 | 413.82 6.90 T .385.27 385.27 57.739 443.06
x 7501 1.0 362.52 5.50 - 342,58 342.58 511389 393.97
%750 | 1.0 362.52 5.50 342,58 '342.58 51.39 39397
;i;vso;f;i‘l;o . 382.74 382,74 | 382.74 57.41 440,15,
x 750, | 1.0 | 382.74 382.74 -382.74 57.41 440,15 -
24 x 275 | 2.0 | 258.92 0.80 - - 256.85 513.70 “77.06 590.76
24 x 275 | 2.0 258.92 0.80 ' 256.85 513.70 77.06 '590.76 -
24 x.275 | 2.0 | 258.92 | 0.80 256.85 513.70 77.06 590.76
24 x 275 | 2.0 | 258.92 0.80 256.85 _513.70 77.06 590,76
"6 x750 | 1.0 468.78 468.78 468.78 70.32 539.10 .

‘Delivered by

Liguor Runner Qcsg-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
005 -LONDON

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
|For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

‘Bank Details: Chegque Acc

Name: Warshay Investmente {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




-,

ESTABLISHED 1318

Customer Order Data:

$8.01.2024
ustomer Order Number:
C0724102297

- KWV-Qrder Number:
10892425

397.128kg

901445

900434
{ s0o04ass
901234

901074
901365

301395
901408
901406

901433
- 901178
901314

900140
1900144 "

300194

901405
1501361

| 00419

700025404
700024771
700025141
700025147
700024971
700024131
700025029
700022126
700025315

700025120
‘7000252185

'T00025214

700025213
700024481
700025396
700022639
700025316
700025314

KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Laborie Cabernet Sauvignonrsx'lso 20
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021
Laborie Cap Classigque Brut 6x750m1
Laborie Cap Classique Rosg 6x750ml
Laborie Cap CLags Nectar 6x750ml
Pearly Bay Dry ‘White hag: 4n Box 4x3
Ponchos Tequila Coffee SxTSOml

wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte ‘12075

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED:

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) _
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)}
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)
CIAO .Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

‘Hooch Blast Black Cuzrantrl—4(_6x44‘oiu

Pqnchds. Tequila Caramel _6'::159#:17 )
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate :15% Alc
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Sungla
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'arshaylnvestmants Ltd t/a KWV Sl
ox 528, Suider Paar]l, 764 oading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611 eliver
Yt e 150204112 00216817392/07 » faicht -
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 ross Weight :
6§ x 750 | 1.0 [1,445.58 0.70 1,435.46
6 x 750 1.0 385.02 5,50 363.84
6 x 750 1.0 385.02 5.50. 363.84
6 x 750 1.0 753.54 2,30 736.21
§ x 750 1.0 | 753.5¢ | 2.30 736.21
6x750 | 1.0 753.54 | : 2,30 736.21
4 x3000 | 1.0 | 373.24 . - 373.24
6 x 750 1.0 |1.469.3¢ | 13.30 .| 1,273.92
12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,274.76 | 2.60 1,241.62
150 x 20 1 | Not enough ptock
150 x 20 1 | Not enough. 'toc_k
15¢ x 20 1 | Not enough ptock
15¢ x 20 1 | Not enough [gtock
6 x 2000 1l | Not enoug'h' tock
24 x 440 1 |Not enoughi‘tock
6 x 750 1 | Mot enoughistock
12 x 750 1 |Not enough: tock
12 x 750 1 | ®ot anough :tcpk

1,435.46 - 215.32 1,650.78
363.84 54.58 418.42
363.84 54,58 418.42"
736.21 110.43 846.64
736.21 110.43 846.64
736.21 110.43 846.64
373.24, 55.99 | 429.23

1,273, 92 191,09 1,465.01

1, 241.62 : _13$r2§ 1,427.86

UK Enjoy Tlgn

Claim No:
Name: |

rs
onta Bay East Lodd
043 - 7482251/2943 "

Riegaber No: 1 4lp5

¢

Ltad

Erf:

Dellveréd“b?

L:i.quér Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
| 00S- LONDON

Name:
| Signature:
.. |pate: ~=

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

bepot Signature

For Receipt from Customer -

Name:
Signature:

Date: - ﬁ,}\}:“ :

Payment Terms:

Currendy: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Nane:

Warshay Inveatments (Pty)

Bank:
ENB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




